
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 

Parts for Vehicles and Off-Road Equipment 

(Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 

(ITB No. 15-100541)    

Procurement Agent Beverly D. Williams 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 

(Indicate if Vendor has agreed to extend 

bid date/prices. Include new date) 
N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of expiring/expired contract (If 

no previous contract, indicate N/A) 

ITB No. 15-100541 - Parts for Vehicles and Off-

Road Equipment (Annual Contract with 2 Options 

to Renew)     

(See attached Excel spreadsheet – Contracts 

Award.Spend)   

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and Award Amount  N/A 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

Total Amount Spent: $11,095,879.93 

See attached Excel spreadsheet – Contracts 

Award.Spend   

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 

– Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name,

Owner Name and Title, Number years in 

business and Number of Years doing 

business with DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of 

Work Provided, Number of years in 

business and Previous Business/Contracts 

and Amounts with DeKalb County) 

Attachment(s): • Change Order Request

• Listing of Vendors

• Excel spreadsheet- contracts spend


